Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-S-3
water only
fire sprnk
W-8-S
water, sewer
W-S8-5
W-8-S
W-5-5
water only
water only

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 8 Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Cocahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 § Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 $ Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

compactr chg 3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

water only
W-S-S
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
glectricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 § Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Mair, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station

3604 Old Colorade Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs

VFD Knott

VFD Knott

VFD Sand Springs

Total utilities paid in November 2019

Amt
Dates of Service Used
10/19/19 to 11/19/19 1777
10/19/19 to 11/19/19 168
10/19/19 to 11/19/19 343
9/24/19 to 10/22/19 26
10/5/19 to 11/7/19 26
1012119 to 11/12/19 142
10/3/19 to 11/4/19 10
10/9/19 to 11/8/19 122
10/9/19 to 11/7119 109
9/6/19 to 10/6/19 29
9/6/19 to 10/6/19 116
9/6/M19 to 10/6/19
9/6/19 to 10/6/19 5
9/6/18 to 10/6/19 6
9/6/19 to 10/6/19 3
9/6/19 to 10/6/19 4
9/11/19 to 10/11/19 44
9/11/19 to 10/11/19 239
9/11/19 to 10/11/19 5
9/24/19 to 10/23/19 2.31
9/10/19 fo 10/10/19 0
9/25/19 to 10/25/19 0
9/25/19 to 10/25/19 0
9/27119 to 10/29/19 1002
10/3/19 to 11/4/18 32400
10/3/19 to 11/4/19 9760
10/3/19 to 11/4/19 7680
10/11/19 to 11/11/19 11300
10/3/19 to 11/4/19 80
9/30/19 to 10/30/19 63700
9/30/19 to 10/30/19 1805
10/10/19 to 11/8/19 161
10/9/19 to 11/7/19 7909
10/18/19 to 11/18/19 537
10/9/19 to 11/7/19 1063
10/9/19 to 11/7H19 70
10/11/19 to 11111119 588

tons

kWh
kWh
kWwh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

Amount
Paid

$627.95
$185.93
$234.00
$69.60
$143.29
$178.33
$158.80
$184.71
$180.08
$479.91
$725.35
$21.00
$275.43
$86.12
$127.83
$133.85
$448.40
$1,738.27
$96.63
$530.49
$60.00
$69.59
$30.88
$86.30
$2,673.56
$818.09
$707.74
$1,165.24
$16.61

$4,464.37

$162.38

$59.18
$649.20
$52.52
$90.64
$13.54
$56.11

$17,701.92



