## Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Amt Used		Amount Paid
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	10/19/19 to 11/19/19	1777		\$627.95
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	10/19/19 to 11/19/19	168		\$185.93
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	10/19/19 to 11/19/19	343		\$234.00
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring	9/24/19 to 10/22/19	26		\$69.60
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	10/5/19 to 11/7/19	26		\$143.29
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	10/12/19 to 11/12/19	142		\$178.33
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	10/3/19 to 11/4/19	10		\$158.80
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	10/9/19 to 11/8/19	122		\$184.71
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	10/9/19 to 11/7/19	109		\$180.08
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	9/6/19 to 10/6/19	29		\$479.91
City of Big Spring	water only	300 S Main, Big Spring	9/6/19 to 10/6/19	116		\$725.35
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	9/6/19 to 10/6/19			\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	9/6/19 to 10/6/19	5		\$275.43
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	9/6/19 to 10/6/19	6		\$86.12
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	9/6/19 to 10/6/19	3		\$127.83
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	9/6/19 to 10/6/19	4		\$133.85
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	9/11/19 to 10/11/19	44		\$448.40
City of Big Spring	water only	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	9/11/19 to 10/11/19	239		\$1,738.27
City of Big Spring	water only	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	9/11/19 to 10/11/19	5		\$96.63
City of Big Spring	compactr chg	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	9/24/19 to 10/23/19	2.31	tons	\$530.49
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	9/10/19 to 10/10/19	0		\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	9/25/19 to 10/25/19	0		\$69.59
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	9/25/19 to 10/25/19	0		\$30.88
MP 2 Energy	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	9/27/19 to 10/29/19	1002	kWh	\$86.30
MP 2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	10/3/19 to 11/4/19	32400	kWh	\$2,573.56
MP 2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	10/3/19 to 11/4/19	9760	kWh	\$818.09
MP 2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	10/3/19 to 11/4/19	7680	kWh	\$707.74
MP 2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	10/11/19 to 11/11/19	11300	kWh	\$1,165.24
MP 2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	10/3/19 to 11/4/19	80	kWh	\$16.61
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	9/30/19 to 10/30/19	63700	kWh	,\$4,464.37
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	9/30/19 to 10/30/19	1805	kWh	\$162.38
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring			ƙWh	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	10/10/19 to 11/8/19	161	kWh	\$59.18
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	10/9/19 to 11/7/19	7909	kWh	\$649.20
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Tubbs	10/18/19 to 11/18/19	537	kWh	\$52.52
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott	10/9/19 to 11/7/19	1063	kWh	\$90.64
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott	10/9/19 to 11/7/19	70	kWh	\$13.54
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Sand Springs	10/11/19 to 11/11/19	588	kWh	\$56.11

Total utilities paid in November 2019